
E DIV: LOTS 1, 2, 3 & 4 BLK 3 OA

424-343, 903-1822, 930-2108, CT 

JOHNSON BRUYAN L
296 SE MARSH TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-13405-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

32317.170 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

04/20/2022 JS 0.56 22,028 0 0 22,028
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1

139,447
2,200
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163,675
61,512

102,163
HX HB 50,722

51,441
163,675

0

163,675

1164/2150 12/30/2008 WD Q I 01 116,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HANSEL L & LELIA W HO

BRUYAN JOHNSON

1130/0291 8/31/2007 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES L THOMAS

HANSEL L & LELIA W 
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000044013 Roof Replacement 29,847 03/28/2022

119 MAINT/ALTR 50 03/15/2013

2014HX Base Yr

296 SE MARSH TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,626 117.8000 131.94 214,534 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1395

BAS 1,395 100 1,395 119,636

FCP 420 25 105 9,005

FOP 63 30 19 1,630

FST 180 55 99 8,490

PTO 150 5 8 686

2,208 1,626 139,447

BAS= W21 PTO= N10 W15 S10 E15$ W23 FST= W20 S9 E20 N9$ S9
FCP= W20 S21 E20 N21$ S18 FOP= S3 E21 N3 W21 $ E21 S9 E23
N36$.
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20

9
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20

21

20

21
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21

3

21

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

2,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-395.00 125.00 11,875.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.90 0.95 0.86 10,153

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 12,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 11,875


